
 
 
 

03/22/2021 09:19    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

55 FALL CREEK FIRE FUND               
_________________________________________

 
5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -182,000           0    -182,000    -172,795.10            .00      -9,204.90   94.9%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,212.27 REF FEB   2/11/2021 FALL CREEK          
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN            1.39 REF FEB   DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD         
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -2,944.46 REF FEB   FALL CREEK CY                 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN           -7.63 REF FEB   FALL CREEK FY                 

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -182,000           0    -182,000    -172,795.10            .00      -9,204.90   94.9%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -1,776.73            .00       1,776.73  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -236.30 REF FEB   FALL CREEK PY                 

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -1,776.73            .00       1,776.73  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5544725 43100  SALES TAX      -12,000           0     -12,000      -7,071.86            .00      -4,928.14   58.9%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -12,000           0     -12,000      -7,071.86            .00      -4,928.14   58.9%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -608.89            .00         608.89  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -151.04 REF FEB   DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD         

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JCNV9xoV0CSjNgogXHZrFq%2BoVgrOPphycpnTwA0nlzQAMt6IG565VI5L6ca9i%2BGF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YwNmhzuvzg0lN1EZLZ5BpbDA%2B2BiLkWHLx3NJeb0jio26hs2CzfOR4Lw2OQMuEc6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEKYHP%2BF56DcwGuN9ptOKtbVH6D6elyq84FcQacFe53tRO3%2BE2gTwHdHH93uQxmQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58wf7czp5VGvtOw2QBL2VYlxptyJF1PnFT7S%2BAsywakT2iQOLPVvNznmJPZQ4h6N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cA5D27UhhN4BOxwAKTtnUrQrSmzroO3FOwDyYccow7R5Ut7vR3tA%2Bl2KlinVi5se
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K403mgjXbc3smFL3cnLvd%2B9mAzTXSHCUwTO1Tm%2ByMCV9HKfnEiAwNgDbzRpUFoRU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O66BY%2BZD8bgoOf3qwdM7O2rEtaZhUId20Klym%2BYRzCnpUFMfgnmsoMpbZrjYMRqg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=js5RqP1EDHWsWMBZXpbzpaIyxLmai70Nlj%2FLGOz%2BQGqSj0QjKj6YBhElaGbl6wIw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFGEz5SjSvpPaq4vK%2FglpS3qaHQwhqKFTnlbcaMvw4yVmHAvIKPwqm9kBnOESc%2Fh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TAfOSZWZRRPosAtb8Y5N5Zu4S%2BlZC7wABthf0ECLb49huPjkMRQLySOc7VV%2B%2BXqz
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -608.89            .00         608.89  100.0%
 

TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE          -194,000           0    -194,000    -182,252.58            .00     -11,747.42   93.9%
 

TOTAL FALL CREEK FIRE FUND              -194,000           0    -194,000    -182,252.58            .00     -11,747.42   93.9%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -194,000           0    -194,000    -182,252.58            .00     -11,747.42
 

GRAND TOTAL     -194,000           0    -194,000    -182,252.58            .00     -11,747.42   93.9%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


